OCoOoONOTUP~WNH

Augustin
Peyras
Gauze
Comayras
Fouert-Pouret
Cazaban
Gauze
Lagues
Janoulet
Cantet
Leite
Pouch
Roumega
Cantet
Cantet
Teixeira
Crouzat
Carrere
Gentillet
Gentillet
Gentillet
Larribere
Cassus
Prolhac
Cazabat
Legris
Teixeira
Pelay
Menjou
De Lima
Lalaque
Pichard
Frechou
Mena
Peter
Soubiran
Soubiran
Marque
Castaing
Larre
Cebrant Arribet
Lafon-Puyo
Francin
Borde
Gestas
Senechal
Jennebauffe
Deleplace
Caperet
Bourlett
Boulett
Fernandes
Gayet
Dupy
Crassus

Laurent
Jean-Jacques
Robert
Valentin
Nathalie
Christiane
Claudie
Pierre
Didier
Nadege
Carlos
Céline
Alice
Sarah
Christophe
Marie-Claire
Jerome
Céline
Didier
Pascale
Tiffany
Michele
Julie
Marcel
Matias
Christine
Isabelle
Jean-Marc
Marielle
Marie-Rose
Josiane
Alain
Marie-Ange
Sandrine
Remy
Justine
Jean-Paul
Pascal
Julien
Franxoise
Christelle
Francis
Mylene
Jean-Marc
Christine
Tifani
Clement
Nassima
Jean-Jacques
Lilou
Thomas
Michel
Celia
Chrystelle
Melanie

00:33:17.52
00:35:31.26
00:36:48.76
00:37:46.96
00:39:16.63
00:39:49.05
00:40:03.86
00:40:34.86
00:41:22.61
00:41:53.87
00:41:57.56
00:43:43.12
00:44:35.21
00:44:59.64
00:45:00.07
00:45:12.40
00:45:18.17
00:45:51.22
00:45:55.75
00:46:18.11
00:46:50.63
00:48:06.82
00:48:12.00
00:50:02.87
00:50:02.97
00:50:03.74
00:50:04.20
00:50:04.65
00:50:05.07
00:50:07.10
00:50:07.99
00:51:32.76
00:52:02.53
00:52:11.94
00:52:12.18
00:52:14.68
00:52:15.33
00:54:17.44
00:55:11.29
00:55:20.43
00:55:28.17
00:55:28.69
00:55:33.78
00:56:12.74
00:56:12.81
00:56:42.27
00:56:42.87
00:56:44.05
00:57:04.66
00:57:18.72
00:57:19.17
00:57:19.40
00:57:20.63
00:57:20.71
00:58:24.78



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

Bassompierre
Cabanne
Turon
Courtade
Caperet
Godoy
Naude
Desman
Turon
Lahaille
Cadet
Menjou
Laborde
Claverie
Busato
Rousselot
Busato
Bie
Rousselot
Bie

Bie
Machado Da Silva
Cazabat
Gele
Herve
Pouydebat
Descat
Ruiz
Soubiran
Michel
Heraut
Cottet
Costes
Costes
Heraut
Cabanne
Cabanne
Heraut
Cabanne
Couret
Cassou
Sarroca
Costes
Laporte
Vaillant
Pamis
Gonzales
Cabanne
Pujo
Laigo
Roumega
Picot
Porraz
Mallet

Michael
Simon
Yves

Lea
Bernadette

Marie-Laurence

Patrick
Natacha
Jacky
Nathalie
Joelle
Christophe
Betty
Xavier
Philippe
Sebastien
Florence
Anais
Cathy
Cyndy
Stephane
Myriam
Stéphane
Regine
Gael
Audrey
Audrey
Claudine
Claire
Gilles
Francoise
Aurelie
Remy
Richard
Jeanine
Marie-Claude
Gislaine
Laly
Marcelle
Marielle
Jacky
Odette
Sylvie
Jacques
Olivier
Regine
Virginie
Stephanie
Elsa
Auriane
Marina

?

?

?

00:
00:
00:
:00:05.59
:00:06.76
:00:19.30
:00:20.90
:02:56.91
:02:57.13
:02:57.46
:03:05.99
:03:35.36
:03:41.07
:03:44.10
:04:11.52
:04:11.71
:04:12.51
:04:28.28
:04:31.24
:04:31.26
:04:31.30
:05:35.29
:05:35.71
:05:59.18
:07:08.76
:07:10.17
:07:10.24
:08:12.92
:08:13.57
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
:23:06.75
:23:07.02
:23:07.14

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01

58:25.09
59:49.23
59:51.72

10:36.13
10:36.31
10:41.01
10:42.10
10:43.88
11:10.25
11:12.70
11:14.26
11:15.82
12:27.50
12:28.30
13:00.22
14:14.72
14:14.92
14:15.35
14:16.22
16:57.38
16:57.65
16:57.71
17:38.34
17:38.46
17:38.79



